DEP File No: SE 69-309

City/Town: Seekonk
Applicant: Leo Farley

Form 8

Commonwealth of Massachusetts

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE
Massachusetts Wetlands Protection Act, G.L. c. 131, §40

FIOII	<u>see:</u>	konk Conservation Commission	Issuing Authority.
To <u>Le</u>	o Farl	(Name)	12 Read Street, Seekonk, MA (Address)
Date	of Iss	suance	——————————————————————————————————————
This	Certif	ficate is issued for work regu	lated by any Order of Conditions issued to:
	Farley ssued	dated by the <u>Seekonk Conservation</u> C	_March 15, 1996
1.	<u> </u>	It is hereby certified that Order of Conditions has been	the work regulated by the above- referenced satisfactorily completed.
2.		regulated by the above-resatisfactorily completed:	only the following portions of the work ferenced Order of Conditions have been (If the Certificate of Compliance does not specify what portions are included.)
3.		Order of Conditions was new lapsed and is therefore no	the work regulated by the above-referenced ver commenced. The Order of Conditions has a longer valid. No future work subject to be commenced without filing a new Notice of order of Conditions.
		*******************************	********************************

10.99 (continued)				
4. <u>x</u>	The certificate shall be recorded in the Registry of Deeds or the Land Court for the district in which the land is located. The Order was originally recorded on (date) at the Registry of Deeds, Bristol County, Book Page			
5	The following conditions of the Order shall continue: (Set forth any conditions contained in the Final Order, such maintenance or monitoring, which are to continue for a longer period.)			
Signature(s) Waller Rack Signature(s) Waller Waller MANA Conservation Commission Signature(s) Rack Rack				
When issued by the Conservation Commission this Certificate must be signed by a majority its members.				
On this 97h day of December 1996, before me personally appeared Warren P. Leach, to me known to be the person described in, and who executed, the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he/she executed the same as his/her free act and deed.				
(Notary Pub	Jan. 25, 2002 (My Commission Expires)			
Detach on dotted line and submit to the <u>Seekonk Conservation Commission</u>				
To <u>Seekonk Conservation Commission</u> Issuing Authority.				
Please be advised that the Certificate of Compliance for the project at: 12 Read Street File Number SE 69-309 has been recorded at the Registry of Deeds, Bristol County North and has been noted in the chain of title of the affected property on 19				
	land, the instrument number which identifies this transaction ised land, the document number which identifies this transaction is			
Signature _	Applicant			